Arkansas Department of Education

Division of Elementary and Secondary Education
Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2022-23 into 2023-24

7207000 SPRINGDALE SCHOOL DISTRICT

6501
6502
6530
6702
6703
6704
6756
6761
6767
6768
6785
6795

Title | Part A

Migrant

Homeless

Title VI-B Special Education School Age
ARP Special Education School Age
ARP Special Education Preschool
Title ll-A

Title 1Nl

ARP Homeless I

ARP Homeless |

Coordinated School Health

ARP ESSER

Beginning Balance

Carryover Balance

Total Carryover

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$926,016.15
$106,276.36
$4,903.41
$320,361.07
$34,224.81
$157.23
$413,621.77
$780,757.09
$83,539.94
$85,468.10
$3,688.39
$13,589,872.63

$926,016.15
$106,276.36
$4,903.41
$320,361.07
$34,224.81
$157.23
$413,621.77
$780,757.09
$83,539.94
$85,468.10
$3,688.39
$13,589,872.63



Arkansas Department of Education

Division of Elementary and Secondary Education
Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2022-23 into 2023-24

6441 21st Century
7207049 Springdale High School
7207052 Walker Elementary School
7207054 ). O. Kelly Middle School
7207055 Helen Tyson Middle School
7207062 Har-Ber High School
7207064 Turnbow Elementary School
7207065 Monitor Elementary
7207068 Sonora Elementary School
7207069 Sonora Middle School

6506 School Imp Implementation Grant Year 1
7207040 Elmdale Elementary School

6510 TitlelPartD

7207650 Woodridge Behavioral Care
Northwest

7207670 Piney Ridge Center - Fayetteville

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$5,667.83

$1,771.60

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$25,416.30
$38,896.73
$47,857.74
$15,999.63
$20,746.78
$13,576.69
$43,689.48
$18,584.39

$7,261.35

$29,993.48

$77,382.20

$148,376.29

$25,416.30
$38,896.73
$47,857.74
$15,999.63
$20,746.78
$13,576.69
$43,689.48
$24,252.22

$9,032.95

$29,993.48

$77,382.20

$148,376.29





