Arkansas Department of Education Division of Elementary and Secondary Education Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2022-23 into 2023-24



7207000 S	PRINGDALE SCHOOL DISTRICT	Beginning Balance	<u>Carryover Balance</u>	Total Carryover
6501	Title I Part A	\$0.00	\$926,016.15	\$926,016.15
6502	Migrant	\$0.00	\$106,276.36	\$106,276.36
6530	Homeless	\$0.00	\$4,903.41	\$4,903.41
6702	Title VI-B Special Education School Age	\$0.00	\$320,361.07	\$320,361.07
6703	ARP Special Education School Age	\$0.00	\$34,224.81	\$34,224.81
6704	ARP Special Education Preschool	\$0.00	\$157.23	\$157.23
6756	Title II-A	\$0.00	\$413,621.77	\$413,621.77
6761	Title III	\$0.00	\$780,757.09	\$780,757.09
6767	ARP Homeless II	\$0.00	\$83,539.94	\$83,539.94
6768	ARP Homeless I	\$0.00	\$85,468.10	\$85,468.10
6785	Coordinated School Health	\$0.00	\$3,688.39	\$3,688.39
6795	ARP ESSER	\$0.00	\$13,589,872.63	\$13,589,872.63

Arkansas Department of Education Division of Elementary and Secondary Education Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2022-23 into 2023-24



6441	1 21st Century							
	7207049	Springdale High School	\$0.00	\$25,416.30	\$25,416.30			
	7207052	Walker Elementary School	\$0.00	\$38,896.73	\$38,896.73			
	7207054	J. O. Kelly Middle School	\$0.00	\$47,857.74	\$47,857.74			
	7207055	Helen Tyson Middle School	\$0.00	\$15,999.63	\$15,999.63			
	7207062	Har-Ber High School	\$0.00	\$20,746.78	\$20,746.78			
	7207064	Turnbow Elementary School	\$0.00	\$13,576.69	\$13,576.69			
	7207065	Monitor Elementary	\$0.00	\$43,689.48	\$43,689.48			
	7207068	Sonora Elementary School	\$5,667.83	\$18,584.39	\$24,252.22			
	7207069	Sonora Middle School	\$1,771.60	\$7,261.35	\$9,032.95			
6506	06 School Imp Implementation Grant Year 1							
	7207040	Elmdale Elementary School	\$0.00	\$29,993.48	\$29,993.48			
6510	510 Title I Part D							
	7207650	Woodridge Behavioral Care Northwest	\$0.00	\$77,382.20	\$77,382.20			
	7207670	Piney Ridge Center - Fayetteville	\$0.00	\$148,376.29	\$148,376.29			